



## Diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 85205323

Data  
publicarii 28.07.23

Coduri CPV

44190000-8

Pretul  
estimativ: 949,56 RON - 949,56 RON

Descriere: Conditii neacceptate la termen: 1 FLOTOR 3/8 BUC 3,00x 25,21= 75,63 2 BEC LED BUC 3,00x 7,56= 22,68 3 SPUMA BUC 1,00x 26,89= 26,89 4 MANUSI Perechi 4,00x 6,72= 26,88 5 BATERIE BUC 2,00 x54,62 =109,24 6 BATERIE BUC 3,00x 54,62= 163,86 7 DISC 230 BUC 3,00x 10,92= 32,76 8 SARMA ZINC Kg 3,10x 12,61= 39,09 9 PROFIL METALIC 50 X 50 X3 M 6,00x 21,85= 131,10 10 CD 3ML BUC 1,00x 13,45= 13,45 11 BANDA RIGIPS BUC 1,00 x5,04= 5,04 12 SUPERRIGIPS 5KG SAC 1,00x 26,89= 26,89 13 VAS WC IESIRE LATERALA BUC 1,00 x134,45= 134,45 14 BAZIN WC LAGUNA BUC 1,00x 138,66 =138,66 15 SET FIXARE Buc 1,00x 2,94 =2,94